KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 525/15
APPOINTMENT CHART

Lower Division Typist

Various Departments
28.12.2018 to 22.01.2019
(6 F +6 NJD) (12 vacancies)

Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice : 28.01.2019
PENDING TURNS
TPO 1) MR X172 SC
1) 2) MR XI 74 E/T/B
2)
NCA NIL
NJD NIL
Main Rotation stands at MR XI 75 OC already filled
S] Ran Rotation as
) Name & Address Community approved by the Remarks
No k No ..
Commission
MR XI 76 M TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE
SIBI S
SIBI BHAVAN .

1 | KUZHIVILA 1%'3 - MR XI 77 OC ggc}mtl.cal
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ucation
ANAD P O

2 JINJUCS R- SC-Pulaya MR XI 72 SC TPO Rural
JIJI BHAVAN, S/L- now satisfied Development
THALAKKOTTUKONAM, SC-3
MOTTAMOODU
NARUVAMOODU PO
THIRUVANANTHPURAM
695020

MR XI 78 E/T/B TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

3 | KALA P NAIR R- -- MR XI 79 OC Drugs Control
KALA BHAVAN,UTHIYARA 175
MOOLA,CHANTHAVILA
TRIVANDRUM
KATTAYIKONAM

4 | SAVUMYA S R- - NJD compensation to Mining &
KRISHNA VILASOM 176 MR X 67 OC now Geology
THANNIYAM satisfied
TRIVANDRUM
KALLARA P 0-695608

5 | SIMIRT R- SIUC Nadar | NJD compensation to Judiciary
R TBHAVAN 235 MR XI 38 SIUC N (Civil)
EANTHIKALA, now satisfied
PARASUVAIKKAL
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
695508




6 | SUHANA HUSSAIN R- Muslim NJD compensation to Soil Survey
KULANGARA HOUSE 192 MR XI 16 M now &Soil
MUKKOLAKKAL satisfied Conservation
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (HQ)
KAZHAKUTTOM 695582

7 | LEKHA MOHAN R- Ezhava MR XI 74 E/T/B TPO Co-operative
PUTHEN VILA VEEDU, TC 1307 | 220 now satisfied (HQ)
POONTHI ROAD,

KUMARAPURAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
MEDICAL COLLEGE/695011

8 | SAJINA A R- OBC NJD compensation to Harbour
REJINA SADANAM 199 -Vanika MR XI 40 OBC now | Engineering
NEDUNGOLAM vaisya satisfied
KOLLAM- 691334

9 | SOFIYA BEEVI A 241 Muslim MR XI 76 M TPO Judiciary
4/71 FATHIMA HOUSE now satisfied (Civil)
ATTOOR , ADAYAMON P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAMG695614

MR XI 80 M TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

10 | RAGI SEKHARRJ -- MR XI 81 OC Judiciary
NEERANJANAM R- (Civil)
ALAMPOTTA THOZHUKKAL 178
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
NEYYATTINKKARA P O

11 | BINDU S R- Ezhava NJD compensation to Labour
SOPANAM, KERA-A-61/1 223 MR XI 42 E/T/B now
THIRUNELLIYOOR LANE, satisfied
KUNDAMONBHAGAM,

PEYADPO
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
/695573

12 | REJITHAKUMARIV V R- -- NJD compensation to [ Economics &
SAWPARNIKA 179 MR XI 61 OC now Statistics
THYCAUD,PIRAPPANCODE satisfied
THIRUVANATHAPURAM-695607

OC/BC Position
0]@ BC NJD PH LPE Total
Previous | g1 61 61 9 15 207
Present 3 3 6 - - 12
Grand
Total 64 64 67 9 15 219
Unfilled Turn :- NIL
7(Seven) vacancies reserved for DA(LV)
for DISTRICT OFFICER

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Various Departments
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	LPE
	Total
	61

	61
	61
	9
	15
	207
	3
	3
	6
	-
	-
	12
	64

	64
	67
	9
	15
	219



