KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 525/15

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various Departments
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 28.12.2018 to 22.01.2019
No. of Vacancies reported : (6 F +6 NJD) (12 vacancies)

Date of Advice : 28.01.2019

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 1) MR XI 72 SC

1) 2) MR XI 74 E/T/B

2)

NCA : NIL NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR XI 75 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Ran k No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks				
	MR XI 76 M TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE								
1	SIBI S SIBI BHAVAN KUZHIVILA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ANAD P O	R- 173		MR XI 77 OC	Technical Education				
2	JINJU C S JIJI BHAVAN, THALAKKOTTUKONAM, MOTTAMOODU NARUVAMOODU PO THIRUVANANTHPURAM 695020	R- S/L- SC-3	SC-Pulaya	MR XI 72 SC TPO now satisfied	Rural Development				
	MR XI 78 E/T/B TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE								
3	KALA P NAIR KALA BHAVAN,UTHIYARA MOOLA,CHANTHAVILA TRIVANDRUM KATTAYIKONAM	R- 175		MR XI 79 OC	Drugs Control				
4	SAVUMYA S KRISHNA VILASOM THANNIYAM TRIVANDRUM KALLARA P O-695608	R- 176		NJD compensation to MR X 67 OC now satisfied	Mining & Geology				
5	SIMI R T R T BHAVAN EANTHIKALA, PARASUVAIKKAL THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695508	R- 235	SIUC Nadar	NJD compensation to MR XI 38 SIUC N now satisfied	Judiciary (Civil)				

6	SUHANA HUSSAIN KULANGARA HOUSE MUKKOLAKKAL THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KAZHAKUTTOM 695582	R- 192	Muslim	NJD compensation to MR XI 16 M now satisfied	Soil Survey &Soil Conservation (HQ)		
7	LEKHA MOHAN PUTHEN VILA VEEDU, TC 1307 POONTHI ROAD, KUMARAPURAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM MEDICAL COLLEGE/695011	R- 220	Ezhava	MR XI 74 E/T/B TPO now satisfied	Co-operative (HQ)		
8	SAJINA A REJINA SADANAM NEDUNGOLAM KOLLAM- 691334	R- 199	OBC -Vanika vaisya	NJD compensation to MR XI 40 OBC now satisfied	Harbour Engineering		
9	SOFIYA BEEVI A 4/71 FATHIMA HOUSE ATTOOR , ADAYAMON P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM695614	241	Muslim	MR XI 76 M TPO now satisfied	Judiciary (Civil)		
	MR XI 80 M TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE						
10	RAGI SEKHAR R J NEERANJANAM ALAMPOTTA THOZHUKKAL THIRUVANANTHAPURAM NEYYATTINKKARA P O	R- 178		MR XI 81 OC	Judiciary (Civil)		
11	BINDU S SOPANAM, KERA-A-61/1 THIRUNELLIYOOR LANE, KUNDAMONBHAGAM, PEYAD P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM /695573	R- 223	Ezhava	NJD compensation to MR XI 42 E/T/B now satisfied	Labour		
12	REJITHAKUMARI V V SAWPARNIKA THYCAUD,PIRAPPANCODE THIRUVANATHAPURAM-695607	R- 179		NJD compensation to MR XI 61 OC now satisfied	Economics & Statistics		

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	LPE	Total
Previous	61	61	61	9	15	207
Present	3	3	6	1	ı	12
Grand Total	64	64	67	9	15	219

Unfilled Turn :- NIL 7(Seven) vacancies reserved for DA(LV)

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM